Bus

Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine > Reims

bus station

Direction
Frankfurt - Main Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt - Main Bus station

Frankfurt - Airport

Saarbriicken

Metz

Reims

Paris - Bercy Seine

. > Metz > Spicheren France > Spicheren Allemagne > Saar-
bricken > Mannheim > Frankfurt - Airport > Frankfurt - Main

Go to website

Route schedule
Frankfurt - Main Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

Monday 07:00
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday 07:00
Sunday 07:00
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt - Main Bus station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 8 hour 5 min

ASSEN mer i
sugh awolle dedersochsen
Marwich Haarlemn g Walfshbi
! Osnabrick i
Cambridge Nederland Hannover
Colchester Den.Haag Arnh e Minster Bialefeld
20 Middelburg Eindhoven 1
Southend- Westalen Kassel
on-Sea Brugge g sl
Diisseldart Deutschlz
Dunkergue el ol O aen /
o Aachen—ipann &
Lille Belgiges
wonss—Eelgique/ Koblenz
Belgien
'._'.’. e Fran girtam
Eole Letzebuerg 3in Wirzbure
13V paien
neim MGEr
..... e
Pg Karlsruhe
i wiiriembera. Lagalst
Augsk
Frejburg Ulm
im Breisgau
Mans f
Basel =
e Zirich
Besangan
Schweiz/f
aitiers BLSHES Suisse/Svizzera/
Ll I - "
v Lausanne g OpanSitestivap contributors
m BlaBlaCar Bus — Paris City Centre - Bercy Seine = BusMaps

Reims = Metz > Spicheren France > Spicheren...


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3669480233
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3669480233
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3669480233




Direction

Paris - Bercy Seine — Frankfurt - Main Bus station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine

Reims

Metz

Saarbriicken

Mannheim

Frankfurt - Airport

Frankfurt - Main Bus station

Route schedule
Paris - Bercy Seine — Frankfurt - Main Bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 45 min

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15

08:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3669480233

Direction

Frankfurt - Main Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt - Main Bus station

Frankfurt - Airport

Mannheim

Metz

Reims

Paris - Bercy Seine

Route schedule
Frankfurt - Main Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Frankfurt - Main Bus station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: -15 hour -50 min

22:50

22:50

22:50

22:50

22:50

22:50

22:50


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3669480233

Direction

Frankfurt - Main Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

7 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt - Main Bus station

Frankfurt - Airport

Mannheim

Saarbriicken

Metz

Reims

Paris - Bercy Seine

Route schedule
Frankfurt - Main Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt - Main Bus station
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 hour 55 min

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3669480233

Direction

Paris - Bercy Seine — Frankfurt - Main Bus station

6 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine

Reims

Metz

Mannheim

Frankfurt - Airport

Frankfurt - Main Bus station

Route schedule
Paris - Bercy Seine — Frankfurt - Main Bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: -16 hour -5 min

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3669480233

Direction Route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine — Frankfurt - Main Bus station Paris - Bercy Seine — Frankfurt - Main Bus station
CRIeRE Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Paris - Bercy Seine

Wednesday
Reims

Thursday
Metz

Friday
Saarbriicken
Frankfurt - Airport Saturday
Frankfurt - Main Bus station Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 7 hour 50 min

16:05

16:05

16:05

16:05

16:05

16:05

16:05

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com

website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Saarbruecken

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-3669480233

